
THE LEGENDS AT WASHINGTON PIKE
PHASE 1

PLAT INST.:  201102110048452
DEED INST.:  201707270006303

60
'

25' PERIPHERAL SETBACK

MCCAMPBELL DRIVE

AYLESBURY DR

CASCADIA LN

LAGERFIELD LN

GAB
OURY 

LN

±3220 FEET TO THE

CENTERLINE OF

WASHINGTON PIKE

60'

60'

S3000

S2441

S2447

PERMANENT REFERENCE MONUMENTS

POINT #      NORTHING        EASTING        ELEV
S3000 2,593,493.24
S2441 2,593,672.95
S2447 2,593,911.03

631,151.76 988.71
630,731.17 1011.26
630,260.96 1003.08

EXISTING
DRAINAGE EASEMENT #4

1419 SQ FT
PLAT INST.: 202508110008345

SIG
HT DISTANCE

EASEM
ENT #3 1117 SQ

 FT
SIGHT DISTANCE

EASEMENT #2

1001 SQ FT

DRAINAGE
EASEMENT #4

6724 SQ FT

DRAINAG
E  EASEM

ENT #5 17926 SQ
 FT

CO
M

M
O

N

AREA #2

(PLAYG
RO

UND)

12189 SQ
 FT

CO
M

M
O

N AREA #3 (M
AIL) 4266 SQ

 FT

DRAINAGE EASEMENT #1

YO
NAH PLACE W

AY-PVT

THE HIGHLINE AT WASHINGTON PIKE
PHASE 2 UNIT 3

PLAT INST.:202508110008343

THE HIGHLINE AT WASHINGTON PIKE
PHASE 2 UNIT 3

PLAT INST.: 202508110008343

4154 SQ FT
2777 SQ FT
2648 SQ FT
3430 SQ FT
3424 SQ FT
2589 SQ FT
2542 SQ FT
3184 SQ FT
3077 SQ FT
2377 SQ FT
2364 SQ FT

5998 SQ FT
2465 SQ FT
3065 SQ FT
3030 SQ FT
2476 SQ FT
2477 SQ FT
3523 SQ FT
4045 SQ FT
2106 SQ FT
2106 SQ FT
2106 SQ FT
4184 SQ FT
2892 SQ FT
2120 SQ FT
2119 SQ FT
2128 SQ FT
2892 SQ FT

3023 SQ FT
2988 SQ FT
2354 SQ FT
2350 SQ FT
3005 SQ FT
3045 SQ FT
2341 SQ FT
2337 SQ FT
2335 SQ FT
3139 SQ FT

2890 SQ FT
2264 SQ FT

2863 SQ FT
2207 SQ FT
2191 SQ FT
4049 SQ FT
2549 SQ FT
2120 SQ FT
2119 SQ FT
2119 SQ FT
2837 SQ FT
4403 SQ FT
2309 SQ FT
2308 SQ FT
2970 SQ FT
2967 SQ FT
2308 SQ FT
2309 SQ FT
3650 SQ FT
4279 SQ FT
2192 SQ FT
2192 SQ FT
2192 SQ FT
4224 SQ FT

2279 SQ FT
2284 SQ FT
3110 SQ FT

197
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217
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224
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

LOT # AREA
LOT AREA TABLE

N 54°03' E    1
54.12' (T

OTAL)

N 60°04' E  115.75'

EXISTING UTILITY EASEMENT #1

INST #202306020064773

17,069 SF (0.39 AC)

N 57°17' E
CH=142.83'
R=1475.00'

A=142.88'

CURVE TABLE
CURVE CHORD BEARING CHORD LENGTH RADIUS ARC LENGTH

C2 S 42°17'59" W 166.59' 225.00' 170.65'
C4 N 10°11'12" E 81.11' 225.00' 81.56'
C5 N 11°15'50" W 86.37' 225.00' 86.91'
C6 N 22°36'27" W 2.18' 225.00' 2.18'
C7 N 72°51'40" W 38.29' 25.00' 43.61'
C8 S 56°30'31" W 5.25' 230.00' 5.25'
C9 S 10°51'16" W 35.36' 25.00' 39.27'

C10 S 79°08'44" E 35.36' 25.00' 39.27'
C11 N 57°36'44" E 16.56' 270.00' 16.57'
C12 N 18°14'33" E 39.46' 30.00' 43.07'
C13 N 69°55'02" W 36.59' 25.00' 41.04'
C14 S 59°27'09" W 28.87' 230.00' 28.89'
C15 S 10°51'16" W 35.36' 25.00' 39.27'
C16 S 79°08'44" E 35.36' 25.00' 39.27'
C17 N 56°18'34" E 4.29' 270.00' 4.29'
C18 N 60°31'42" E 35.45' 270.00' 35.47'
C19 N 20°42'12" E 34.47' 25.00' 38.04'
C20 S 22°14'09" E 6.23' 275.00' 6.23'
C21 S 18°51'09" E 26.23' 275.00' 26.24'
C22 S 13°21'11" E 26.54' 275.00' 26.55'
C23 S 06°40'53" E 37.47' 275.00' 37.50'
C24 S 06°51'08" W 91.98' 275.00' 92.42'

C2

C6

C7C8

C
9

C10

C11 C
12

C13

C14

C
15

C17

C18

C1
9

C20
C

21
C

22
C

23

LINE TABLE
LINE BEARING DISTANCE
L7 S 26°58' E 38.51'
L8 S 87°45' W 63.39'
L9 N 73°02' W 129.02'
L10 N 73°31' W 30.80'
L11 S 64°02' W 56.95'
L12 N 25°58' W 71.49'
L13 N 77°45' W 15.19'
L14 N 77°45' W 235.49'
L15 N 15°31' W 24.28'
L16 N 15°31' W 42.30'
L17 N 15°31' W 33.36'
L18 N 61°17' W 9.47'
L19 S 23°08' E 25.18'
L20 S 23°08' E 96.44'
L21 S 23°08' E 35.24'
L22 S 23°08' E 26.17'
L23 S 23°08' E 26.16'
L24 S 23°08' E 26.17'
L25 S 23°08' E 34.00'
L26 S 23°08' E 8.78'
L27 S 23°08' E 24.72'
L28 S 23°08' E 26.16'
L29 S 23°08' E 26.17'
L30 S 23°08' E 33.17'
L31 S 23°08' E 33.50'
L32 S 23°08' E 26.16'
L33 S 23°08' E 9.34'
L34 S 26°50' E 16.87'
L35 S 26°50' E 33.25'
L36 S 26°50' E 33.57'
L37 S 26°50' E 26.23'
L38 S 26°50' E 26.23'
L39 S 26°50' E 33.98'
L40 S 26°50' E 33.57'
L41 S 26°50' E 26.23'
L42 S 26°50' E 26.23'
L43 S 26°50' E 36.06'
L44 S 26°50' E 166.38'
L45 N 67°07' E 5.00'
L46 N 22°53' W 23.98'
L47 N 22°53' W 33.39'
L48 N 22°53' W 33.28'
L49 N 22°53' W 26.16'
L50 N 22°53' W 26.17'
L51 N 22°53' W 44.39'
L52 N 22°53' W 52.07'
L53 S 55°51' W 25.43'
L54 S 55°51' W 26.00'
L55 S 55°51' W 26.00'
L56 S 55°51' W 26.00'
L57 S 55°51' W 28.32'
L58 S 34°09' E 30.00'
L59 S 55°51' W 40.00'
L60 N 34°09' W 35.70'
L61 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L62 N 34°09' W 26.16'
L63 N 34°09' W 26.27'
L64 N 34°09' W 35.70'
L65 N 55°51' E 40.00'
L66 S 34°09' E 30.00'
L67 N 55°51' E 27.01'
L68 N 55°51' E 26.16'
L69 N 55°51' E 26.17'
L70 N 55°51' E 26.16'
L71 N 55°51' E 26.25'
L72 N 22°53' W 119.22'
L73 S 55°51' W 20.98'
L74 S 55°51' W 26.17'
L75 S 55°51' W 26.16'
L76 S 55°51' W 33.63'
L77 S 55°51' W 33.67'
L78 S 55°51' W 26.16'
L79 S 55°51' W 26.17'
L80 S 55°51' W 26.43'
L81 S 34°09' E 30.00'
L82 S 55°51' W 40.00'
L83 N 34°09' W 35.03'
L84 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L85 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L86 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L87 N 34°09' W 31.47'
L88 N 34°09' W 5.00'
L89 N 55°51' E 40.00'
L90 S 34°09' E 30.00'
L91 N 55°51' E 25.50'
L92 N 55°51' E 26.17'
L93 N 55°51' E 26.17'
L94 N 55°51' E 33.67'
L95 N 55°51' E 33.67'
L96 N 55°51' E 26.16'
L97 N 55°51' E 26.17'
L98 N 55°51' E 21.87'
L99 N 22°53' W 39.79'

L100 N 67°07' E 40.00'
L101 S 22°53' E 51.23'
L102 S 22°53' E 35.24'
L103 S 22°53' E 26.17'
L104 S 22°53' E 26.16'
L105 S 22°53' E 26.17'
L106 S 22°53' E 34.00'
L107 S 22°53' E 33.50'
L108 S 22°53' E 26.16'
L109 S 22°53' E 26.17'
L110 S 22°53' E 33.17'
L111 S 22°53' E 33.50'
L112 S 22°53' E 26.16'
L113 S 22°53' E 26.17'
L114 S 22°53' E 33.17'
L115 S 22°53' E 33.49'
L116 S 22°53' E 26.17'
L117 S 22°53' E 26.17'
L118 S 22°53' E 33.90'
L119 S 22°53' E 27.26'
L120 N 67°07' E 5.00'
L121 S 89°48' W 78.29'
L122 N 22°53' W 54.41'
L123 N 22°53' W 26.16'
L124 N 22°53' W 33.39'
L125 N 22°53' W 33.28'
L126 N 22°53' W 26.16'
L127 N 22°53' W 26.17'
L128 N 22°53' W 25.54'
L129 S 67°07' W 89.63'
L130 S 67°07' W 94.64'
L131 S 67°07' W 94.64'
L132 S 67°07' W 94.64'
L133 S 67°07' W 94.64'
L134 S 67°07' W 94.64'
L135 S 55°51' W 44.50'
L136 S 55°51' W 26.00'
L137 S 55°51' W 26.00'
L138 S 55°51' W 26.00'
L139 S 55°51' W 53.29'
L140 N 34°09' W 26.00'
L141 S 34°07' E 81.00'
L142 S 34°07' E 81.00'
L143 S 34°07' E 81.00'
L144 S 34°07' E 81.00'
L145 S 55°51' W 81.00'

L15
L16

L17

L18

N 61°17' W  200.38'
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L68
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L74

L75

L76

L77

L78

L79
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L84

L85

L86
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L91
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L93
L94
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L96
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L98

L99
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L109
L110

L111
L112

L113
L114

L115
L116

L117
L118

L119 L120

EXISTING
DETENTION POND #3

COMMON AREA
17538 SQ FT
PLAT INST.:

202508110008343

EXISTING

RIPARIAN BUFFER #1

2.85 ACRES

PLAT INST.: 202306020064773

EXISTING
RIPARIAN BUFFER #1

2.85 ACRES
PLAT INST.: 202306020054773

C
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L156
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L166L167

L168L169
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L171L172

L173L174
L175

L176
L177

L178

L179
L180

L181

L183

L184

L185

L186

L187

L188
L189

L190
L191

L193

L194
L195

L196

L197

L198
L199

L200
L201

L202

L209

L214

L215

L216

L217

L218

L219

L220

L221

L222

L223

L224

L225

L226

L227

L228

L229

L230

L231

L232

L233

L234

L235

L236

12635 SQ FT
SIGHT DISTANCE

EASEMENT #1
1515 SQ FT

EASEMENT LINE TABLE
LINE BEARING DISTANCE
EL1 N 02°21' W 71.06'
EL2 N 02°21' W 30.02'
EL3 N 02°21' W 56.82'
EL4 S 89°48' W 14.16'
EL5 S 89°48' W 64.13'
EL6 S 89°48' W 26.97'
EL7 N 54°19' W 141.44'
EL8 N 71°59' W 42.29'
EL9 S 74°42' W 84.08'

EL10 N 83°17' W 26.81'
EL11 N 28°41' E 45.63'
EL12 N 81°38' E 81.31'
EL13 S 71°59' E 68.38'
EL14 S 54°26' E 132.78'
EL15 N 89°48' E 77.32'
EL16 N 89°48' E 13.27'
EL17 N 43°48' W 82.10'
EL18 S 34°09' E 17.35'
EL19 S 84°16' W 36.46'
EL20 N 55°51' E 32.07'
EL21 S 55°51' W 28.01'
EL22 N 24°27' E 32.81'
EL23 S 34°09' E 17.10'
EL24 N 23°05' W 157.25'
EL25 S 75°10' W 49.12'
EL26 S 57°09' W 41.06'
EL27 S 58°36' W 85.46'
EL28 S 58°26' W 41.55'

EL1
EL3

EASEMENT CURVE TABLE
CURVE CHORD BEARING CHORD LENGTH RADIUS ARC LENGTH

EC1 S 15°22'21" E 58.83' 225.00' 59.00'
EC2 S 04°01'44" E 30.07' 225.00' 30.09'
EC3 S 09°00'05" W 71.94' 225.00' 72.25'
EC4 N 01°01'00" W 16.88' 275.00' 16.88'
EC5 N 04°05'53" W 12.70' 275.00' 12.70'
EC6 S 02°19'16" E 21.07' 30.00' 21.53'
EC7 S 46°24'04" E 19.95' 25.00' 20.52'

EL14

EL17

EL18

EL19
EL20

EL
22

EL23

EL24

EC7

EL25

EL26

EL27

EL28

EL29

EL30

EL3
1

EL41

EL42

EL44

EC
5

EL45

EL46

EL47

EL51

EXISTING DETENTION
POND #4 21003 SQ FT

COMMON AREA
TOTAL 34661 SQ FT

PLAT INST.:
202508110008343

EXISTING DETENTION BASIN

EASEMENT

INST # 202404080049508

1.11 ACRES

EXISTING UTILITY EASEMENT #1

INST #202306020064773

17,069 SF (0.39 AC)

N 61°17' W  275.12'

EL40

EL39

EL38

EL37

L212
L213

L211

L210

L208

L207

L206

L205EL36

EL35

L204

L203EL3
4

EL33 EL32

L89

L88

L192

L182
EL21

L82

DRAINAGE
EASEMENT #2

278 SQ FT

DRAINAGE
EASEMENT #3

239 SQ FT

EL10

EL
11

EL12

EL9

EL13

EL8

EL7

EL6 EL5

EL15 EL2

EC
2

EC
1

EC
3

EL54

EL43
EL53

EL52

L43

L42
L41

L40

L39

L38

L37

LINE TABLE
LINE BEARING DISTANCE
L146 N 34°09' W 35.70'
L147 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L148 N 34°09' W 26.16'
L149 N 34°09' W 26.27'
L150 N 34°09' W 35.70'
L151 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L152 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L153 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L154 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L155 N 55°51' E 81.00'
L156 N 34°09' W 28.78'
L157 N 34°09' W 83.78'
L158 N 34°09' W 83.78'
L159 N 34°09' W 83.78'
L160 N 34°09' W 83.78'
L161 N 23°09' W 85.86'
L162 N 23°09' W 88.02'
L163 S 55°51' W 33.01'
L164 S 55°51' W 26.17'
L165 S 55°51' W 26.16'
L166 S 55°51' W 26.17'
L167 S 55°51' W 7.47'
L168 S 55°51' W 18.70'
L169 S 55°51' W 14.97'
L170 S 55°51' W 26.16'
L171 S 55°51' W 10.88'
L172 S 55°51' W 15.29'
L173 S 55°51' W 51.43'
L174 N 34°09' W 33.22'
L175 S 34°09' E 88.22'
L176 S 34°09' E 88.22'
L177 S 34°09' E 88.22'
L178 S 34°09' E 88.22'
L179 S 34°09' E 88.22'
L180 S 34°09' E 88.22'
L181 S 34°09' E 88.22'
L182 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L183 N 34°09' W 35.03'
L184 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L185 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L186 N 34°09' W 26.17'
L187 N 34°09' W 31.47'
L188 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L189 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L190 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L191 S 55°51' W 81.00'
L192 N 55°51' E 81.00'
L193 N 34°09' W 27.24'
L194 N 34°09' W 83.42'
L195 N 34°09' W 84.04'
L196 N 34°09' W 84.65'
L197 N 34°09' W 85.44'
L198 N 34°09' W 86.23'
L199 N 34°09' W 86.84'
L200 N 34°09' W 87.31'
L201 N 34°09' W 87.35'
L202 N 34°09' W 89.50'
L203 N 54°31' E 50.51'
L204 N 54°31' E 26.18'
L205 N 54°31' E 26.17'
L206 N 54°31' E 33.68'
L207 N 54°31' E 33.68'
L208 N 54°31' E 26.17'
L209 N 54°31' E 5.73'
L210 N 54°55' E 20.44'
L211 N 55°50' E 26.16'
L212 N 57°03' E 35.34'
L213 N 58°54' E 58.51'
L214 N 60°04' E 112.77'
L215 N 67°07' E 89.00'
L216 N 67°07' E 89.15'
L217 N 67°07' E 89.27'
L218 N 67°07' E 89.38'
L219 N 67°07' E 89.49'
L220 N 67°07' E 89.64'
L221 N 67°07' E 89.79'
L222 N 67°07' E 89.90'
L223 N 67°07' E 90.01'
L224 N 67°07' E 90.16'
L225 N 67°07' E 90.30'
L226 N 67°07' E 90.41'
L227 N 67°07' E 91.62'
L228 N 67°07' E 93.91'
L229 N 67°07' E 96.22'
L230 N 67°07' E 98.03'
L231 N 67°07' E 99.84'
L232 N 67°07' E 102.18'
L233 N 67°07' E 99.57'
L234 N 67°07' E 103.22'
L235 N 67°07' E 109.42'
L236 N 67°07' E 122.36'

EL56

EASEMENT LINE TABLE
LINE BEARING DISTANCE
EL29 S 57°18' W 27.50'
EL30 S 57°18' W 52.94'
EL31 S 45°33' W 25.66'
EL32 N 34°09' W 5.73'
EL33 N 34°09' W 14.60'
EL34 N 45°33' E 24.08'
EL35 N 57°18' E 55.00'
EL36 N 57°18' E 27.69'
EL37 N 58°26' E 41.78'
EL38 N 58°36' E 85.24'
EL39 N 57°09' E 43.34'
EL40 N 64°35' E 49.65'
EL41 S 22°53' E 29.21'
EL42 N 86°39' E 35.96'
EL43 N 67°07' E 49.54'
EL44 N 23°14' W 116.34'
EL45 N 41°11' W 16.13'
EL46 N 22°53' W 102.39'
EL47 N 22°53' W 15.00'
EL48 N 22°53' W 104.00'
EL49 N 22°53' W 119.00'
EL50 N 22°53' W 155.23'
EL51 N 67°07' E 19.00'
EL52 S 26°50' E 19.12'
EL53 S 63°10' W 104.99'
EL54 N 90°00' W 27.38'
EL55 N 54°31' E 32.16'
EL56 S 34°09' E 10.41'

BROW
N THRASHER

W
AY-PVT

SAINT TERESA

WAY-PVT

ROBERT SEVIER

WAY-PVT

W
IND RIVER

W
AY-PVT

40'20'

20'
40'

40'

40'

20'

40'

25'
50'

EXISTING
RIPARIAN BUFFER #2

17140 SQ FT
COMMON AREA #1

TOTAL 24020 SQ FT
PLAT INST.: 202306020064773

C16

EL48

EL50

EL49

EC
4

51.87'
N 83°17' W

108.53'N 64°28' W

105.42'N 64°15' W

126.58'
N 59°27' W

101.50'
N 61°09' W

118.15'

35.97'

EL55

N 53°52' E  274.02'

N 54°31' E  233.69'

L65

20'

20'

L45

C
5

EL16

EL4

C
4

S 88°52' W
53.06'

EC6

2R-3R2

N 26°58' W
29.91'
(TIE)

L11

L12

L14

L7

L8

L9

L10

L13

DETENTION POND #5

EASEMENT 1.72 AC.

COMMON AREA #4

5.82 AC TOTAL

NOTE: CURVES C1 & C3 NOT USED

NOTE: LINES L1 - L6 NOT USED

25.00' TO C/L

OF PAVEMENT

25.00' TO C/L

O
F PAVEM
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PR 1-4 DU/AC ZONING

KNOX COUNTY

RN-4 ZONING

CITY OF KNOXVILLE

PR 1-4 DU/AC ZO
NING

KNO
X CO

UNTY

RN-4 ZONING
CITY OF

KNOXVILLE

COMMON AREA #4

COMMON AREA #4
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 #4
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C
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 #
1

30
'

30' BUFFER ZONE
FROM TOP OF BANK
ON BOTH SIDES

TOP OF BANK
TOP OF BANK

30
'

RGC&A

PLANNING FILE NO.: ____________

LOCATION MAP NTS

PROJECT   NUMBERDATE

DIST NO. SIX
KNOX CO., TN.

SCALE DRAWN BY
GMT / DED1"=100'

ENGINEER:
ROBERT G. CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES, L.P.
7523 TAGGART LANE
KNOXVILLE, TN  37938
PHONE: (865) 947-5996
FAX: (865) 947-7556

12/2/2025

FINAL PLAT OF
THE HIGHLINE AT WASHINGTON PIKE

PHASE 3 UNIT 4

OWNER/DEVELOPER:
CC KNOX JV PHASE 2 LLC
1233 20TH STREET NW STE 630
WASHINGTON, DC 20036
CONTACT:  MACK FURLOW
(706) 424-0958

LEGEND
EIP IRON PIN FOUND (12" IRON ROD)

GAS VALVE

MANHOLE

SIGN

WATER VALVE

FIRE HYDRANT

POWER/TELEPHONE

GUY WIRE

DRAINAGE EASEMENT

SIGHT DISTANCE EASEMENT

PERIPHERAL SETBACK LINE

IRON PIN SET (5/8" REBAR W/CAP)

UTILITY EASEMENT

RIPARIAN BUFFER ZONE

STREAM

TOP OF BANK

PERMANENT REFERENCE MONUMENT

By executing this plat, the City Engineering Department hereby approves
the following waivers:

1) To waive the standard drainage and utility easements along all lot lines,
   excluding along the private right of ways. (See General Note #2)

2) To reduce the standard drainage and utility easement, along McCampbell
   Drive, within the detention basin easement, from 10 feet to 0 feet
   as shown hereon

RESUBDIVISION OF THE HIGHLINE AT WASHINGTON PIKE
PHASE 2 UNIT 3 - LOT 2R-3R2

CLT MAP:  049N GROUP: F
PARCEL:  089

DEED INSTR.: 202503250049508
PLAT INSTR.: 202508110008343

CITY OF KNOXVILLE
CITY WARD:  33
CITY BLOCK: 33192

NUMBER OF LOTS: 65

TOTAL AREA:  12.46 ACRES
PRIVATE ROW AREA: 1.50 ACRES

PROPERTY ZONED: RN-4

Certification of Approval of Public Sanitary Sewer System - Major Subdivisions

I hereby certify that the utility provider was contacted by the developer or owner of the
property to determine the status of the public sanitary sewer system and the public
sanitary sewer system was installed, or will be installed, in accordance with State and
local regulations.

_______________________________________________________
Utility Provider

_______________________________________________________
Authorized Signature for Utility                                     Date

Certification of Approval of Public Water System – Major Subdivisions

I hereby certify that the utility provider was contacted by the developer or owner of the
property to determine the status of the public water system and the public water system
was installed, or will be installed, in accordance with State and local regulations.

________________________________________________________
Utility Provider
________________________________________________________
Authorized Signature for Utility                                         Date

Certificate of Notary

State of _____________________, County of _______________

On this _____________day of _______________, 20____

Before me personally appeared ____________________________________to me
known to be the person described in, and who executed the foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged that he executed the same as his free act and deed.

Witness my hand and notarial seal, this the day and year above.

Written._________________________Notary
 ”Seal”

My Commission expires____________

City of Knoxville Department of Engineering

The Knoxville Department of Engineering hereby approves this plat on this
the______________day of ____________________, 20_____

_________________________________________________
Engineering Director

Taxes and Assessments

This is to certify that all property taxes and assessments due on this property have been
paid.

City Tax Clerk: Signed:________________________ Date:_________

Knox County Trustee: Signed:__________________ Date:_________

Certification of Final Plat – All Indicated Markers, Monuments and Benchmarks to
be Set When Construction is Completed

I hereby certify that I am a registered land surveyor licensed to practice surveying under
the laws of the State of Tennessee. I further certify that this plat and accompanying
drawings, documents, and statements conform, to the best of my knowledge, to all
applicable provisions of the Knoxville-Knox County Subdivision Regulations except as
has been itemized, described and justified in a report filed with the Planning
Commission, or for variances and waivers which have been approved as identified on
the final plat. The bond or other security that is posted to guarantee the completion of
streets and related improvements shall also guarantee the installation of the indicated
permanent reference markers and monuments, and benchmarks and property
monuments upon completion of the subdivision.

Registered Land Surveyor_______________________________________________

Tennessee License No. 1996 Date: ____________

Certification of Category and Accuracy of Survey

I hereby certify that this is a Category  1 survey and the ratio of precision of the
unadjusted survey is not less than 1:10,000 as shown hereon and that said survey was
prepared in compliance with the current edition of the Rules of Tennessee State Board
of Examiners for Land Surveyors – Standards of Practice.

Registered Land Surveyor___________________________________

Tennessee License No. 1996  Date: ____________

Certificate of Ownership and General Dedication

(I, We), the undersigned owner(s) of the property shown herein, hereby adopt this as
(my,our) plan of subdivision and dedicate the streets as shown to the public use forever
and hereby certify that (I am, we are) the owner(s) in fee simple of the property, and as
property owners have an unrestricted right to dedicate right-of-way and/or grant
easement as shown on this plat

OWNER(s) Printed Name:___________________________________

Signature: _________________________________ Date: _________

Certification of Accuracy of Survey

Survey accuracy shall meet the requirements of the current edition of the Rules of
Tennessee State Board of Examiners for Land Surveyors - Standards of Practice.

I hereby certify that this survey was prepared in compliance with the current edition of
the Rules of Tennessee State Board of Examiners for Land Surveyors - Standards of
Practice.

Registered Land Surveyor _______________________________________________

Tennessee License No.  1996  Date:________________

Addressing Department Certification

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that the subdivision name and all street names conform
to the Knoxville or Knox County Street Naming and Addressing Ordinance, the
Addressing Guidelines and Procedures, and these regulations.

Signed:___________________________________ Date:__________

Zoning

Zoning Shown on Official Map______________Date: _________

By__________________________________________________

SURVEYED BY
ROBERT G. CAMPBELL & ASSOC., L.P.
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Guarantee of Completion of Streets and Related Improvements

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that a bond or other security has been posted with the
appropriate agency to ensure completion of all streets and related improvements including
indicated permanent reference markers and monuments, benchmarks and property
monuments in this subdivision in accordance with required standards and specifications.

Signed:__________________________ Date:___________________

Dept:____________________________ Title:___________________

Guarantee of Completion of Stormwater Facilities

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that a bond or other security has been posted with the
appropriate agency to ensure completion and stabilization of all stormwater facilities as
shown on the stormwater plans which were approved the______day of____________,
20_____

Signed:__________________________ Date:___________________

Dept:____________________________ Title:___________________

NOTES:

1) EXISTING MONUMENTS AS SHOWN. ALL OTHERS SET BY RGC&A.

2) THE REQUIRED UTILITY AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS SHALL BE TEN (10) FEET
        IN WIDTH INSIDE ALL EXTERIOR LOT LINES ADJOINING STREETS AND PRIVATE

RIGHTS-OF-WAY (INCLUDING JOINT PERMANENT EASEMENTS).  THE CITY OF KNOXVILLE
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT HAS APPROVED TO WAIVE    THE STANDARD DRAINAGE AND
UTILITY EASEMENTS ALONG ALL LOT LINES,

       EXCLUDING ALONG THE PRIVATE RIGHT OF WAYS. SEE THE CITY OF KNOXVILLE WAIVER
NOTED ON THIS PLAT.

3) A 15' UTILITY EASEMENT EXISTS, 7.5' EACH SIDE OF  CENTERLINE OF SANITARY SEWER AS
INSTALLED.

4) THE PROPERTY OWNERS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTENANCE OF STORMWATER
FACILITIES. THE COVENANT FOR MAINTENACE OF STORMWATER FACILITES IS RECORDED
AS INSTRUMENT #202204140078887

5) THE OWNER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR OWNERSHIP, MAINTENANCE, AND TAXES FOR
COMMON AREAS.

6) ALL LOTS WILL HAVE ACCESS TO INTERIOR STREET SYSTEM ONLY.

7) FOR APPROVED SUBDIVISION VARIANCES AND CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL OF THE
CONCEPT PLAN & USE-ON-REVIEW, REFER TO THE PLANNING COMMISSION'S FILE
8-D-18-UR & 8-SC-18-C APPROVED AT THE KNOX COUNTYPLANNING MEETING 08/09/2018

8) THE PRIVATE RIGHT-OF-WAYS ARE NOT PUBLIC STREET AND WILL NOT BE MAINTAINED BY
THE CITY OF KNOXVILLE. THE PRIVATE RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL ALSO FUNCTION AS A
UTILITY EASEMENT. THE PRIVATE SIDEWALKS ARE NOT PUBLIC SIDEWALKS AND WILL NOT
BE MAINTAINED BY THE CITY OF KNOXVILLE. DECLARATION OF EASEMENT AND
MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR UNIT 1 RECORDED AS INSTRUMENT NUMBER
202212080033788 AND AMENDED FOR UNIT 1 AND 2 RECORDED AS INSTRUMENT NUMBER
202306050064955 THE SHARED AMENITIES MAINTENANCE, COST-SHARING, ACCESS AND
EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECORDED AS INSTRUMENT NUMBER 202503280050247 THE
DECLARATION OF EASEMENT AND MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR PHASE 2 UNITS 3  AND
PHASE 3 UNIT 4 RECORDED AS INSTRUMENT NO. 202507220004248

9) PURPOSE OF THIS PLAT IS TO DIVIDE 12.46 ACRES INTO 65 LOTS, COMMON AREA, AND
PRIVATE RIGHT-OF-WAYS.

10) ALL PINS ARE 5 8" UNLESS SHOWN DIFFERENTLY.

11) REFERENCE IS MADE TO A HYDROLOGIC REPORT RECORDED IN THE  DEPARTMENT OF
ENGINEERING AS NUMBER L-33192-A DECLASSIFYING THE BLUE LINE STREAM FOUND ON
THE PROPERTY AS A WET WEATHER CONVEYANCE.

12) SIGHT DISTANCE HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND DESIGNED PER AASHTO STANDARDS. SIGHT
DISTANCE EASEMENTS PROVIDED WHERE NEEDED.

13) THIS PROPERTY IS ZONED RN-4 BUT WAS PREVIOUSLY RP-1 PRIOR TO
       THE ADOPTION OF THE NEW ZONING CODE. THE CONCEPT PLAN WAS
       APPROVED UNDER THE RP-1 ZONING AND THE RP-1 ZONING REGULATIONS
       APPLY:

(APPROVED BY PLANNING COMMISSION 8/9/2018)
SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED TOWNHOMES
SETBACKS: SETBACKS:
FRONT - 20' FRONT - 20'
REAR - 15' REAR - 15'
SIDE - 5' SIDE - 0'
PERIPHERAL - 25' PERIPHERAL - 25'

14) ACCESS TO THE PROPERTY FROM McCAMPBELL DRIVE IS RESTRICTED
        FOR THE USE OF EMERGENCY PERSONNEL ONLY.

15) HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR OWNERSHIP,  MAINTENANCE,
AND TAXES FOR COMMON AREA. THE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION IS ESTABLISHED AND
RECORDED AS INSTRUMENT NO.: ________________________.

16) THE DESIGN PLAN WAS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF KNOXVILLE ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT ON MARCH 5, 2025.

17) INSTALLATION OF SIDEWALKS AS IDENTIFIED ON THE CONCEPT PLAN. SIDEWALKS SHALL
MEET ALL APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA)
AND THE KNOXVILLE DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING AND SHALL BE INSTALLED AT THE
TIME THE STREETS ARE INSTALLED.
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SINGLE FAMILY
SETBACKS:
FRONT - 20'
REAR - 15'
SIDE - 5'
PERIPHERAL - 25'

ATTACHED TOWNHOMES
SETBACKS:
FRONT - 20'
REAR - 15'
SIDE - 0'
PERIPHERAL - 25'

Planning Commission Certification of Approval for Recording – Final Plat

This is to certify that the subdivision plat shown hereon has been found to comply with
the Subdivision Regulations of Knoxville and Knox County and with existing official
plans, with the exception of any variances and waivers noted on this plat and in the
minutes of the Knoxville-Knox County Planning Commission, on this the______day
of_____________, 20_____, and that the record plat is hereby approved for recording
in the office of the Knox County Register of Deeds. Pursuant to Section 13-3-405 of
Tennessee Code Annotated, the approval of this plat by the Planning Commission shall
not be deemed to constitute or effect an acceptance by the City of Knoxville or Knox
County of the dedication of any street or other ground upon the plat.

Signed:__________________________________ Date:__________

12/29/2025
12/29/2025

12/29/2025

12/29/2025




